
Autumn Term 
PTFA AGM & Meeting Mon September 27 

19.30-21.00

Autumn Term Second 
Hand Uniform & Books Sale

Spring Term
Refreshments
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www.cchsg.com   |   Email: cchsgptfa@gmail..com   

PTFA Meeting Mon November 8
19.30-21.00

Sat November 27
9.00-13.00

Winter Concert Mon December 13 &
Tues December 14
19.00-20.30

Raffle & Scratch Cards

PTFA Meeting Mon January 31 
19.30 - 21.00

School Production (TBD) Wed February 2 - 
Friday February 4
19.00-21.30

Spring Term Second 
Hand Uniform & Books Sale

Sat March 19
9.00 - 13.00

PTFA Meeting Mon March 28
19.30 - 21.00

Quiz & Curry Night Fri April 22
17.00 - 22.00Quizmaster: Julian Roper

Food to be catered, PTFA run Bar & Cafe

Summer Term Second 
Hand Uniform & Books Sale

Sat June 25
9.00-13.00

School Production
Refreshments

TBD

Autumn Term

Spring Term

Summer Term

Welcome Party for Year 7
Students and Parents
Refreshments

Fri March 25
19.00 - 21.00


